
Staff Email Directory

Grade Room Teacher Email

PK-AM (SDC) D-1 Alvarado, Danielle danielle.alvarado@omsd.net

PK-PM (SDC) D-1 Dahlhoff,Elaine elaine.dahlhoff@omsd.net

PK-AM  (STATE IEP- Incl) D-2 Ortiz, Blanca blanca.ortiz@omsd.net

PK-AM (STATE Inclusion) D-2 Munez,Laura laura.munez@omsd.net

PK-PM (STATE Inclusion) D-2 Tiscareno, Patricia patricia.tiscareno@omsd.net

TK/K-AM (SDC) G101 De La Torre,Noemi la.de la torre@omsd.net

Kinder G103 Scotti,Melissa melissa.scotti@omsd.net

Kinder G104 Cook,Kelly kelly.cook@omsd.net

TK/K- Inclusion D106 Bachand,Andrea andrea.bachand@omsd.net

TK/K- Inclusion D106 Terrazas,Karen karen.terrazas@omsd.net

Kinder-DI English H-4 Chamadia, Farhat farhat.chamadia@omsd.net

TK/Kinder-DI Mandarin H-5 Lai, Yuwen yuwen.lai@omsd.net

TK/Kinder-DI Mandarin H-6 Zheng, Mandy mandy.zheng@omsd.net

First C101 Martinez,Rose rose.martinez@omsd.net

First/Second Inclusion C104 Coumparoules, Iris iris.coumparoules@omsd.net

First C104 Paiva,Manny manny.paiva@omsd.net

First D103 Urquilla,Stephanie stephanie.urquilla@omsd.net

Second C102 Torres,Isabel/Coumparoules isabel.torres@omsd.net

Second D104 Baier,Kasi kasi.baier@omsd.net

Second D105 Hellings,Nicole nicole.hellings@omsd.net

Third C103 Becerra,Tina tina.becerra@omsd.net

Third C105 Parker, Loretta loretta.parker@omsd.net

Third C106 Falkenberg,Dawn dawn.falkenberg@omsd.net

Fourth D101 Zoque,Ana ana.zoque@omsd.net

Fourth H-2 Nall,Tim tim.nall@omsd.net

Fourth H-3 Haskell,Joe joe.haskell@omsd.net

Fifth E-1 Young,Fred fred.young@omsd.net

Fifth E-2 McDowell,Julia julia.mcdowell@omsd.net

Fifth E-3 Ames,Erine erine.ames@omsd.net

Sixth E-4 Breeden, Darcie darcie.breeden@omsd.net

Sixth F-3 Lee, Lillian lillian.lee@omsd.net

Sixth F-4 Esquer,Jocelyn jocelyn.esquer@omsd.net

Intervention H-1 Gudino, Rosie rosie.gudino@omsd.net

Outreach Office Jimenez, Patricia patricia.jimenez@omsd.net

Psychologist C-108A Le Pore,Jennifer jennifer.lepore@omsd.net

RSP F-2 Hopper,Dallas dallas.hopper@omsd.net

Principal Office Sandoval, Rudy rudy.sandoval@omsd.net

Elementary Administrator Office Mark, Luisa luisa.mark@omsd.net

Elementary Administrator Office Sandoval,Megan megan.sandoval@omsd.net

Speech Pathologist D108A McCusker, Sharon sharon.mccusker@omsd.net

Speech Pathologist D108A Perkins, Marissa marissa.perkins@omsd.net
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